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2021 Annual Worker Safety Training & Spill 
Control

1/4/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Rancho Cordova CA 95742 Sierra Integrated Services Inc 916-717-9631 Yes No

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 
Pesticide Use Monthly Updaye - Jan

1/5/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR 97633 Siskiyou County Department of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No

Webinar: Best Management Practices for 
Pesticide Use During Almond Bloom

1/5/2021 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Modesto CA 95354 Almond Board of California 209-485-3615 Yes No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 1/5/2021 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Mission Viejo CA 92691 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

Harrell's Safety Training 1/5/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rolling Hills CA 92028 Harrells LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

Webinar: 2021 Gowan Label Update 1/5/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Madera CA 93636 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Integrated Pest Management (IPM), current 
Good Manufacturing Practices (cGMP), and 
Food Safety Audits

1/5/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Atlanta GA 30324 Rollins, Inc 404-229-9289 No No

Respirator Safety 1/5/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Jose CA 96112 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Webinar: Be a Proactive Grower 1/6/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sante Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/6/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Victorville CA 93662 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/6/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Foster City CA 94404 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Introduction to Arborjet 1/6/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Loma Mar CA 94021 Arborjet 650-996-8291 Yes No

Pesticide Safety Train-the-Trainer 1/7/2021 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 No Yes

Annual Pesticide Safety Training Module #1	 1/7/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Chico CA 95973 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Webinar: 2021 Gowan Label Update 1/7/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Kingsburg CA 93631 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Webinar: San Francisco IPM Technical 
Advisory Committee Meeting

1/7/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Francisco CA 94103 San Francisco County Department of 
Agriculture

415-355-3759 Yes No
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Respirator Safety 1/7/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Marcus CA 92069 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/7/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Novato CA 94949 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Webinar - 2021 PDEP Statewide Pesticide 
Safety Training

1/7/2021 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and Ag (CDFA) 916-262-0855 No No

Respirator Safety 1/8/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Carson CA 90746 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/8/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/8/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93306 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/8/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Sonora CA 95370 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: ATTICUS Product Update for GAR 
Bennett

1/8/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Yuma AZ 85365 Atticus LLC 928-304-0747 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/8/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Winters CA 95694 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Webinar: Cotton Pest Losses Workshop 1/8/2021 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona 858-380-6748 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/8/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 El Monte CA 93662 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Webinar: Cotton Pest Losses Workshop 1/11/2021 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona 858-380-6748 No No

Webinar: HAE Coastal Update Day 1 1/11/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Templeton CA 93465 Helena Agri-Enterprises 805-471-4943 No No

Respirator Safety 1/11/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Anaheim CA 92801 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

2021 GVFS Label Update Meeting I 1/11/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Metam Stewardship 1/11/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Ballico CA 95303 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No
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Respirator Safety 1/11/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Los Angeles CA 90026 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/11/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Pleasanton CA 94565 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/12/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95834 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/12/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Barbara CA 93101 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/12/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Palmdale CA 93550 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Webinar: Grow West Update Meeting 1/12 1/12/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA 95690 Grow West 209-747-6818 No No

Metam Stewardship 1/12/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Bakersfield CA 93313 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/12/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Kerman CA 93630 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/12/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Buttonwillow CA 93206 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Seaworld Pesticide Training - Multiday 1/12/2021 3.00 0.00 5.00 8.00 San Diego CA 92109 Seaworld Landscape Department 619-226-3900 Yes No

2021 GVFS Label Update Meeting II 1/12/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Webinar: HAE Coastal Update Day 2 1/12/2021 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Templeton CA 93465 Helena Agri-Enterprises 805-471-4943 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/12/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90016 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Webinar: Cotton Pest Losses Workshop 1/12/2021 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona 858-380-6748 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/12/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93722 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

HazCom-2 1/12/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Santa Fe Sprngs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/12/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Santa Fe Sprngs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/12/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Westlake Village CA 91361 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

FMC Winter/Spring Update 1/13/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Woodlake CA 93286 FMC Corporation 559-737-3782 No No
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Metam Stewardship 1/13/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Bakersfield CA 93313 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

City of Upland Public Works Annual Pesticide 
Training

1/13/2021 4.50 0.00 1.00 5.50 Upland CA 91786 City of Upland Public Works Department 909-291-2952 No No

Webinar: Cotton Pest Losses Workshop 1/13/2021 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona 858-380-6748 No No

Corteva Agriscience Winter Update Webinar 1/13/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Granite Bay CA 95746 Corteva Agriscience 916-990-6543 Yes No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/13/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Kerman CA 93630 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Webinar: HAE Coastal Update Day 3 1/13/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Templeton CA 93465 Helena Agri-Enterprises 805-471-4943 No No

Webinar: Statewide Pistachio Day 1/13/2021 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Davis CA 95618 UC Ag and Natural Resources Research and 
Extension

415-730-2376 No Yes

2021 GVFS Label Update Meeting III 1/13/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Webinar: 2021 FMC Label Update 1/13/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Merced CA 95341 FMC 559-972-4180 No No

2021 MAT Pesticide Handler Training 1/13/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Annual Pesticide Training for Horticulture 
Employees

1/13/2021 1.50 0.00 2.00 3.50 San Diego CA 92112 San Diego Zoological Society 619-535-5523 No No

Respirator Safety 1/13/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Hayward CA 94646 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/13/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93727 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/13/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Covina CA 91723 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Webinar: Glyphosate Updates 1/13/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sante Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No

Webinar: Avitrol Certification Live 1/14/2021 0.50 0.00 5.00 5.50 Tulsa OK 74145 Avitrol Corporation 918-982-5045 Yes Yes

Respirator Safety 1/14/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Ana CA 92707 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No
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Respirator Safety 1/14/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Riverside CA 92507 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Visalia CA 93292 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Shafter CA 93263 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95695 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Adair OK 74330 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Cal Ag Safety 2021 1/14/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Escalon CA 95320 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes

Respirator Safety 1/14/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Rosa CA 95407 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/14/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Reno NV 89511 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/14/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Reno NV 89511 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Webinar: Marrone Bio's Products on Hemp & 
Cannabis 

1/14/2021 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Clovis CA 93612 Marrone Bio Innovations 559-401-9012 Yes No

Webinar: 2021 FMC Label Update 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Ballico CA 95303 FMC 559-972-4180 No No

UPL Winter Update 1/14/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Visalia CA 93277 UPL OpenAg 559-381-9008 Yes No

GVFS Integration of Auto Thinners for Pest 
Management in Head & Leaf Lettuces 

1/14/2021 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Webinar: Avitrol Certification Live 1/14/2021 0.50 0.00 5.50 6.00 Tulsa OK 74063 Avitrol Corporation 918-982-5045 Yes Yes

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93725 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Webinar: Westbridge Biological Seminar 1/14/2021 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Irvine CA 92618 Westbridge Ag Products 949-429-9944 Yes No

Worker Safety-2021-2 1/14/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Glendora CA 91741 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Cotton Pest Losses Workshop 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona 858-380-6748 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/14/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Glendora CA 91741 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
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IPM - 2 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Fe Sprngs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: San Joaquin Valley Almond Day 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 Yes Yes

Webinar: Innovations in Integrated Weed 
Management - Spanish

1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95616 National Center for Appropriate Technology & 
NRCS

530-400-1451 Yes No

Corteva Product Label Update 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Visalia CA 93631 Corteva Agriscience 916-990-6543 No No

Pesticide Handler Safety Training 1/14/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Paramount CA 90723 Parkins and Associates 562-716-8617 No No

Webinar: 2021 Almond, Stone Fruit, and 
Tomato Early Season Pest Control Update

1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Fresno CA 93710 Bayer Crop Science 661-203-6427 Yes No

Webinar: Winter Agronomy Session 1 1/14/2021 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes Yes

Webinar: HAE Coastal Update Day 4 1/14/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Templeton CA 93465 Helena Agri-Enterprises 805-471-4943 No No

Use of Insect Pheromone Mating Disruption to 
Control Pests

1/14/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Visalia CA 93631 Pacific Biocontrol Corporation 559-334-7664 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/15/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasanton CA 94566 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/15/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Arbuckle CA 95912 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Metam Stewardship 1/15/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Bakersfield CA 93313 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/15/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Commerce CA 90040 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/15/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Adair OK 74330 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Webinar: Leeping Up with the Changes - 
California Rodent Control 2021

1/15/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sebastopol CA 95472 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 Yes No

Respirator Safety 1/15/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Thousand Palms CA 92276 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

2021 Pesticide Handler Safety 1/16/2021 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Red Bluff CA 96080 Specialty Safety Training 530-385-1841 No Yes

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 1/17/2021 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/18/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Morgan Hill CA 95037 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
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Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/18/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Adair OK 74330 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/19/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Sacramento CA 95838 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Webinar - 2021 PDEP Statewide Pesticide 
Safety Training

1/19/2021 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and Ag (CDFA) 916-262-0855 No No

Webinar: TriCal Soil Solutions Annual Educ 
Mtg - Day 1

1/19/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Corona CA 92882 TriCal, Inc 951-737-6960 No No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/19/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salida CA 95368 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

ADAMA Nematode Webinar 1/19/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Oakdale CA 95361 ADAMA 919-802-0260 Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/19/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Davis CA 95616 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Webinar: Grow West Update Meeting 1/19 1/19/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA 95690 Grow West 209-747-6818 No No

Worker Safety-2021-2 1/19/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Poway CA 92064 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: 2021 Almond, Stone Fruit, and 
Tomato Early Season Pest Control Update

1/19/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Bakersfield CA 93312 Bayer Crop Science 661-203-6427 Yes No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/19/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93722 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 1/19/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93722 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

T&O Updates 1/19/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Poway CA 92064 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/19/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Webinar: Pesticide Applicator Safety Training - 
PASE

1/19/2021 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 Hayward CA 94541 County of Santa Clara - IPM Program 408-655-8112 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/19/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Acampo CA 95220 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Annual Pesticide Safety Training Module #1	 1/19/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95838 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

T&O Updates 1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Escondido CA 92029 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Pesticide Applicator Safety Training - 
PASE

1/20/2021 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 Hayward CA 94541 County of Santa Clara - IPM Program 408-655-8112 No No
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Webinar: Sacramento Valley Almond Grower 
Meeting

1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 Yes No

Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/20/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Commerce CA 90040 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/20/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

IGGPRA January 2021 Grower Webinar 1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Paso Robles CA 93446 IGGPRA 805-434-7538 Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2021 1/20/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Canoga Park CA 91303 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Post Emergent Weed Control in 
Landscapes

1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-2021-2 1/20/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Escondido CA 92029 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Helm CA 93627 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Corteva Agriscience Winter Update Webinar 1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Granite Bay CA 95746 Corteva Agriscience 916-990-6543 Yes No

Annual Pesticide Training for Horticulture 
Employees

1/20/2021 1.50 0.00 2.00 3.50 San Diego CA 92112 San Diego Zoological Society 619-535-5523 No No

Buttonwillow Warehouse Annual Meeting 1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Ojai CA 93023 BASF 919-698-9934 No No

Webinar: TriCal Soil Solutions Annual Educ 
Mtg - Day 2

1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Corona CA 92882 TriCal, Inc 951-737-6960 Yes No

Webinar: Wilbur-Ellis NorthCoast Virtual 
Meeting: Aquatic Weed & Algea Control

1/20/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 St. Helena CA 94574 Wilbur Ellis Co 17076965123 Yes No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/20/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Cal Ag Safety 2021 1/20/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Escalon CA 95320 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes

Webinar: TriCal Soil Solutions Annual Educ 
Mtg - Day 3

1/21/2021 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Corona CA 92882 TriCal, Inc 951-737-6960 No No

Webinar: Mar Vista Resources Tech School 1/21/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95834 Mar Vista Resources 916-574-9744 No No

Webinar: Using Biologicals & Best Practices to 
Manage

1/21/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Clovis CA 93612 Marrone Bio Innovations 559-401-9012 Yes No
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Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 1/21/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93311 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Worker Safety-2021-2 1/21/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Vista CA 92084 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Syngenta Crop Consultant Summit 1/21/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Sanger CA 93657 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/21/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Van Nuys CA 91411 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/21/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93706 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Webinar: California Walnut Conference - Day 
1

1/21/2021 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Fresno CA 93729 JCS Marketing 559-352-4456 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/21/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Webinar: Pesticide Applicator Safety Training - 
PASE

1/21/2021 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 Hayward CA 94541 County of Santa Clara - IPM Program 408-655-8112 No No

Webinar: Winter Agronomy Session 2 1/21/2021 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2021 1/21/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Redding CA 96003 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/21/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Respirator Safety 1/21/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Phoenix AZ 85040 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Respirator Safety 1/21/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Rosa CA 95407 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

GVFS Cole Crop IPM Meeting 1/21/2021 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Wilbur Ellis, Hughson (Open Air) Spring 
Grower Meeting

1/21/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Hughson CA 95326 Wilbur Ellis Co 209-9854246 Yes No

Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/22/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Commerce CA 90040	 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/22/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/22/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anderson CA 96007 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/22/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 La Verne CA 91750 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
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Webinar: California Walnut Conference - Day 
2

1/22/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93729 JCS Marketing 559-352-4456 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 1/22/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Poertville CA 93257 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar: Tomato Production Workshop 1/22/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1258 Yes Yes

San Joaquin Valley Grape Symposium 1/22/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Easton CA 93706 UC Cooperative Extension 559-241-7515 Yes Yes

Webinar: Tomato Production Workshop 1/22/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Davis CA 95618 UC Ag and Natural Resources Research and 
Extension

530-750-1258 Yes No

Webinar: 2021 EcoFarm Conference - Day 2 1/22/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Soquel CA 95073 Ecological Farming Association 831-763-2111 No Yes

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/22/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95695 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Webinar: 2021 EcoFarm Conference - Day 3 - 
Spanish 

1/23/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Soquel CA 95073 Ecological Farming Association 831-763-2111 No Yes

HSA-IPM Training 2022 1/25/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

IPM-2 1/25/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Westbridge Label Update 1/25/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Westbridge Research Group 707-321-4988 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 1/25/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Stockton CA 95219 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/25/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/26/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/26/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Gardena CA 90247 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/26/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

County of San Diego AWM Staff Training #1 1/26/2021 4.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 San Diego CA 92123 San Diego County Department of Agriculture 858-614-7702 No No

IPM - 2 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: 2021 Almond, Stone Fruit, and 
Tomato Early Season Pest Control Update

1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Turlock CA 95380 Bayer Crop Science 661-203-6427 Yes No
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2021 Annual Worker Safety 1/26/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Respirator Safety 1/26/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Tucson AZ 85716 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Webinar: BASF Pre Season Label Update 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93720 BASF 919-698-9934 Yes No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Adair OK 74330 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 1/26/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Delano CA 93219 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 1/26/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar: Grow West Update Meeting 1/26 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA 95690 Grow West 209-747-6818 No No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salida CA 95368 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Annual Pesticide Training 1/26/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 South El Monte CA 91733 Los Angeles County Agricultural 
Commissioner/Weigh

626-459-8866 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/26/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Wheatland CA 95692 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Pest Control Updates 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Spill Control 1/26/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: California Cherry Research Review 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95814 California Cherry Advisory Board 916-441-1581 Yes No

Grow West - Maxwell 2021 Label Update 1 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-230-8984 No No

HSA-IPM Updates 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91731 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Handler Safety 1/26/2021 3.50 0.00 0.00 3.50 Stockton CA 95215 Agricultural Production Safety 2096709072 Yes No

Webinar: 2021 Gowan Label Update 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93706 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Webinar: January 2021 Wilbur Ellis Label 
Update

1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Kingsburg CA 93631 Bayer Crop Science 559-960-5977 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Kerman CA 93630 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No
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Annual Pesticide Training 1/26/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 South El Monte CA 91733 Los Angeles County Agricultural 
Commissioner/Weigh

626-459-8866 No No

Metam Stewardship 1/26/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Firebaugh CA 93622 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Webinar - Precision Management in Vineyards 1/26/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Unified Wine & Grape Symposium 209-607-1156 Yes Yes

Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/27/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Rocklin CA 95765 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Webinar: 2021 Gowan Label Update 1/27/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Kingsburg CA 93631 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Webinar: Current Challenges for Avocado 
Weed Management 

1/27/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 530-213-0140 Yes No

Pesticide Handler Training 1/27/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 1/27/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Arvin CA 93203 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Annual Pesticide Training for Horticulture 
Employees

1/27/2021 1.50 0.00 2.00 3.50 San Diego	 CA 92112	 San Diego Zoological Society 619-535-5523 No No

2021 Fumigation Annual Worker Safety 1/27/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 831-345-5899 No No

Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/27/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Commerce	 CA 90040	 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/27/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Arvin CA 93203 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/27/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Riverside CA 92503 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Helena Agri Enterprises, Chico Annual Grower 
Meeting 2021

1/27/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Chico CA 95926 Helena Agri-Enterprises 530-624-7612 Yes No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/28/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/28/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Reedly CA 93654 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Worker Safety-2021-2 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Baldwin Park CA 91706 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 North Hollywood CA 91605 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
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County of San Diego AWM Staff Training #2 1/28/2021 4.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 San Diego CA 92123 County of San Diego, Agriculture, Weights 
and Meas

858-614-7702 No No

Focused PCA Training for Mating Disruption in 
Nut Crops

1/28/2021 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Oroville CA 95965 Suterra, LLC 530-538-7201 No No

Annual Pesticide Safety Training Module #1	 1/28/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Fresno CA 93727 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Webinar: Winter Agronomy Session 3 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Ukiah CA 95482 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

GVFS Air & Water Quality Production 1/28/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Respirator Safety 1/28/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 North Las Vegas NV 89030 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No

Webinar: Nutrien Grape Grower Update 
Meeting 1

1/28/2021 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Nutrien Ag Solutions 805-717-1478 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 1/28/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Handler Training 1/28/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Webinar: Review of Research on Aphid and 
Whitefly Control with Biological and Chemistry

1/28/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Kingsburg CA 93631 Marrone Bio Innovations 559-254-3853 Yes No

PESTICIDE TRAINING LAWS/REGULATIONS 
2021 SERIES N

1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fairfield CA 94522 Solano County Department of Agriculture 707-784-1385 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/28/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Jose CA 95112 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: 2021 Gowan Label Update 1/28/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Visalia CA 93291 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Webinar: Effective Pesticide Application 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Modesto CA 95353 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes No

Cal Ag Safety 2021 1/28/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Westley CA 95320 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes

Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/28/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Commerce CA 90040 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No
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Webinar - UC Virtual Walnut Research 
Conference Day 1

1/28/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Davis CA 95616 University of California 9258584801 No Yes

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/28/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Manteca CA 95336 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/28/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Edison CA 93220 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/28/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Metam Stewardship 1/28/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Hamilton City CA 95951 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/29/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Alamitos CA 90720 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar - Virtual Walnut Research Conference 
Day 2 

1/29/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Davis CA 95616 University of California 9258584801 No Yes

Webinar: Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/29/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Sebastopol CA 95472 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 Yes No

Worker Safety 2021 1/29/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Petaluma CA 94952 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Gowan 2021 Winter 1/29/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Coacella CA 92236 Gowan Company USA LLC 928-366-0182 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/29/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Jose CA 95112 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/29/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Buttonwillow CA 93206 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Pesticide Handler Safety Training 1/29/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Thousand Palms CA 92276 Parkins and Associates 562-716-8617 No No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/29/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Adair OK 74330 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Worker Safety 2021 1/29/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92109 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 1/29/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Yuba City CA 95991 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/29/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Delano CA 93215 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials 
Transportation 

1/29/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

2021 Tree Growers Industry Update 1/29/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Colusa CA 95932 Colusa County Farm Supply, Inc. 530-717-3032 Yes No

Focused PCA Training for Mating Disruption in 
Nut Crops

1/29/2021 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Shafter CA 95965 Suterra, LLC 530-538-7201 No No
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Webinar: Hazard Communication Training 1/29/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Commerce CA 90040 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/29/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Mettler CA 93313 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/29/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 1/29/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Tulare CA 93274 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Worker Safety 2021 1/29/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Encino CA 91316 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Respirator Safety 1/31/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Van Nuys CA 91405 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

484-331-4733 No No
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